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4-H Robotics and GPS/GIS and SPIRIT Longitudinal Survey

	Today’s Date: _____________________

First Name: _______________________
Last Name: _____________________
School: __________________________
Age: ___________________________

Grade in School:   ___ 7   ___ 8   ___ 9   ___ 10   ___ 11   ___ 12   ___ not currently in school
Gender:  ____F    ____M

Race/Ethnicity: Check all that apply
___ Asian/Pacific Islander   

___ Native American

___ Hispanic/Latina/o
___ Black/African-American (non- Latina/o)
___ White (non-Latina/o)

___ Multi-Racial

___ Other: _______________
Years you attended the Robotics and GPS/GIS summer camp:  Check all that apply 

___2007 ___ 2008  ___ 2009  ___ 2010  ___2011 

Did you attend a year two camp? ___ No ___Yes              If yes, what year?  ______
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CONTACT INFORMATION FOR FOLLOW-UP SURVEY

4-H/SPIRIT is interested in the courses you take in school after attending a course, camp or club program.  The following information will help us to find you in the coming years, for the follow-up surveys. Thank you for giving us the names of people who will be able to help locate you in case you have moved.

Your email address: ___________________________

Your cell phone number: _______________________

Your current mailing address: ________________________________________________
________________________________________________________________________

School that you plan to attend next year (2009-2010):


___ Same school


___ New school  (Name of new school: ________________)


___ Don’t know

Name, phone number and address of a relative (grandparent, aunt, uncle) or friend who will know how to contact you if you are to move:  

________________________________________________________________________

________________________________________________________________________

1) Did the robotics activities influence your decision to take more science, technology, engineering, or mathematics classes?  ___Yes  ___ No
2) Please list all the classes that you are currently taking:

	Course
	Name of the course

	Mathematics
	

	Science


	

	Technology 
	

	Engineering


	


3) Here is a list of science, math, technology and engineering courses offered in many high schools. Mark the courses you think you’ll take some time during high school. Check one answer for each course.   

	Course
	Very Likely
	Likely
	Unlikely
	I don’t know
	Already taken

	Pre-Algebra
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Algebra I
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Geometry
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Algebra II
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Pre-Calculus
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Calculus
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Chemistry
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Physics
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Biology
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Computer
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Computer Science
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Earth Science
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Anatomy
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Environmental Science
	
	
	
	
	


	Course
	Very Likely
	Likely
	Unlikely
	I don’t know
	Already taken

	Other: __________________
	
	
	
	
	

	Other:

__________________
	
	
	
	
	

	Other: 

__________________
	
	
	
	
	

	Other: 

__________________
	
	
	
	
	


4) What level of education do you think you will complete
? Check one. 

___ High School

___ GED (General Education Diploma) 

___ Community College (two-year college program) 

___ College (four or five year college program) 

___ Graduate School - Master's Degree 

___ Graduate School - Doctoral Degree (Ph.D.) 

___ Medical, Dental, or Veterinary School 

___ Law School 

___ Other (Please describe ______________________________) 

5) What do you think will be your major in college?

__________________________________

6) List one job that you think you’d like to have as an adult.
__________________________________

7) How interested are you in each of the jobs below for possible future careers? 
	Job
	Very 

Interested
	Somewhat Interested
	Neither Interested nor Uninterested
	Somewhat Uninterested 
	Very Uninterested

	1. Scientist
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	2. Engineer
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	3. Mathematician
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	4. Computer Specialist
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1

	5. Job involving GPS/GIS
	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Thank you for your participation!
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